Bmmﬂm@] Vehicle History Report™ US $39.99

2016 VOLKSWAGEN No accidents or damage reported to CARFAX
GOLFR

VIN: WYWLF7AUAGWO71585 X 7 Service history records

HATCHBACK 4 DR

2.0L 14 FDOHC 16V

GASOLINE PP .

ALL WHEEL DRIVE aw 2 Previous owners

a Types of owners: Personal lease, Personal
@ Last owned in North Dakota
[T 31,369 Last reported odometer reading

This CARFAX Vehicle History Report is based only on information supplied to CARFAX and available as of 11/3/22
at 4:23:23 PM (CDT). Other information about this vehicle, including problems, may not have been reported to
CARFAX. Use this report as one important tool, along with a vehicle inspection and test drive, to make a better
decision about your next used car.

IXEN x| Ownership History

The number of owners is estimated Owner 1 Owner 2
Year purchased 2015 2018
Type of owner Personal lease Personal
Estimated length of ownership 2 yrs. 10 mo. 4 years
Owned in the following states/provinces California See Details
Estimated miles driven per year 6,566/yr 2,759/yr
Last reported odometer reading 19,110 31,369

HINGELY x| Title History Owner 1 Owner 2

CARFAX guarantees the information in this section

Damage Brands
Salvage | Junk | Rebuilt | Fire | Flood | Hail | Lemon

Odometer Brands
Not Actual Mileage | Exceeds Mechanical Limits

Guaranteed
No Problem

Guaranteed
No Problem

Guaranteed
No Problem

Guaranteed
No Problem
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GUARANTEED - None of these maijor title problems were reported by a state Department

of Motor Vehicles (DMV). If you find that any of these title problems were reported by a DMV
Bnmﬁum and not incliided in thic renart CARFAX will hiiv this vehicle hack

A x| Additional History

Not all accidents / issues are reported to CARFAX

Total Loss
No total loss reported to CARFAX.

Structural Damage
No structural damage reported to CARFAX.

Airbag Deployment
No airbag deployment reported to CARFAX.

Odometer Check
No indication of an odometer rollback.

Accident / Damage

No accidents or damage reported to CARFAX.

Manufacturer Recall

Owner 1

No Issues
Reported

No Issues
Reported

No Issues
Reported

No Issues
Indicated

No Issues
Reported

No Recalls

No open recalls reported to CARFAX. Reported
[N EA x| Detailed History
= Owner1 Low mileage! This owner drove less
Purchased: than the industry average of 15,000
2015 CAR miles per year.
TR
Date Mileage Source Comments

Owner 2

No Issues
Reported

No Issues
Reported

No Issues
Reported

No Issues
Indicated

No Issues
Reported

No Recalls
Reported

Personal Lease
Vehicle
6,566 mi/yr






10/03/2015

10/04/2015 1
10/14/2015 21

NICB

Dealer Inventory

California

Motor Vehicle Dept.
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Vehicle manufactured and shipped to
California

Vehicle offered for sale

Title issued or updated
First owner reported
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10/16/2015 402

10/19/2015

05/20/2016 2,673

S Owner2
Purchased:
2018 miles per year
cAn .
T
Date Mileage Source

03/31/2017 9,021

04/29/2017 9,336

08/11/2017 11,583

01/12/2018 14,687
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Pacific German
Laguna Hills, CA
949-215-7717

49/5.0

119 Verified Reviews
W 1,25 Customer
5 Favorites

California

Motor Vehicle Dept.
Redondo Beach, CA

Pacific German

FIUTU VI 1TYIDLTITU ad pTidvlial iIicasc
vehicle
Loan or lien reported

Vehicle serviced
Drivability/performance checked
Four wheel alignment performed
Steering wheel centered

Title issued or updated
Loan or lien reported

Vehicle serviced

Low mileage! This owner drove less
than the industry average of 15,000

Personal Vehicle
2,759 mi/yr

Pacific German
Laguna Hills, CA
949-215-7717

49/5.0

119 Verified Reviews
W 1,25 Customer
5 Favorites

Pacific German
Laguna Hills, CA
949-215-7717

49/5.0

119 Verified Reviews
¥ 1,25 Customer
5 Favorites

Pacific German
Laguna Hills, CA
949-215-7717

49/5.0

119 Verified Reviews
W 1,25 Customer
5 Favorites

Pacific German
Laguna Hills, CA
949-215-7717

49/50

Comments

Vehicle serviced
Oil and filter changed
Maintenance reminder reset
Tire(s) balanced
Tires rotated
Tire pressure monitoring system
reset
Tire condition and pressure checked
Oil pan drain plug replaced

Vehicle serviced
Brake fluid flushed/changed
Tire condition and pressure checked
Four wheel alignment performed
Drivability/performance checked
Steering wheel centered
Tire pressure monitoring system
reset

Vehicle serviced
Oil and filter changed
Maintenance reminder reset
Tire pressure monitoring system
reset
Tire condition and pressure checked

Vehicle serviced
Oil and filter changed
Maintenance reminder reset
Drivability/performance checked



09/19/2018 CHifisrified Reviews TRl uLsRlpced

Mnth2¥Jbistamait New nwner ranarted
[HINCEI x| Glossary
. Hills, CA 7% 20,000 mile service performed
Firgodwnep018 19,110  Cafioihiao P
Whﬁtg?the’;%gt c?wner(’sx o%tai % géf%@a@ﬁaﬁrtment of Motor \@i% ?@E%‘i%ﬁé@%%?&&?"
4.9/5.0 Cabin air filter replaced/cleaned
New Owner Reported . . .
When a vehicle is sold to a newWeriftke Reléawsst be transferredE&EIEg %%%%Hﬁ@?é??%’é%ﬁmim c?f
Motor Vehicles. 1,25 Customer attery/charging ‘system checke
' 5 Favorites Brakes checked

Ownership History

CA an owner as ag individual or business that posse and useg a vehicle, Not all title
traﬁ&w’ggresmt changggqggﬁﬂé‘?shéia. To provide estimatesjﬁiﬁnﬁe?‘b?‘i\ﬂﬁém%&ﬂgAx proprietary
technology analyzes all the evBARIR YebHRIR RSy, Estimated ovkRashey ileRdieiBRIedvehicles

manufactured after 1991 and RéstbsudelyBaalohUSAncluding Puerto Rico. Dealers sometimes opt to take
ownership of a vehicle and are required to in the following states: Maine, Massachusetts, New Jersey, Ohio,

O.k@hmmmosylvania and Soglifdietigta. Please consider this aRejigeration wahdesd wiveaiashaneership
history. Motor Vehicle Dept. moved the vehicle to a new location

Title Issued Redondo Beach, CA
A state issues a title to provide a vehicle owner with proof of ownership. Each title has a unique number. Each

titlg by 0z 0tion PELgifon aNFARId report does not necessarilpigdigeicemivsions mvsprsetionn Canada, a
registration and bill of sale arquﬁ@eﬁgfpgftg{igwnership.
Reno, NV

Follgyy PPZ/Z" facebook.coppéGAREAX a @CARFAXinc R@tﬁbﬂﬂiﬁ%ﬁ“ or renewed

CARFAX DEPENDS ON ITS SOURCESW@H&%Q‘&@@MD RELIABILITY OF ITS INFORMATION. THEREFORE, NO RESPONSIBILITY
IS ASSUMED BY CARFAX OR ITS AGHREABPRNBRRORS OR OMISSIONS IN THIS REPORT. CARFAX FURTHER EXPRESSLY DISCLAIMS
ALL WARRANTIES, EXPRESS OR IMPLIED, INCLUDING ANY IMPLIED WARRANTIES OF MERCHANTABILITY OR FITNESS FOR A

PARTYY 9531334 Nevada Passed emissions inspection
© 20(21)2 éml-[g(&gc part 6§§&P Glcilﬁai. p%%!ﬂlgﬁ réier%/ed.

11/3/22 4:23:23 PM (CDT) ation
Reno, NV
01/10/2022 Nevada Registration issued or renewed
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Reno, NV
09/27/2022 31,369 North Dakota Vehicle purchase reported
Motor Vehicle Dept.
10/19/2022 North Dakota Registration issued or renewed
Motor Vehicle Dept. Loan or lien reported
Bismarck, ND
Title #ND376447488
Avoid financial headaches. Make sure the loan
has been paid off if you're buying from a

CAR . private seller. Learn More
L)

Have Questions? Please visit our Help Center at www.carfax.com.





